
HM78.2  Hills, Sax, Fear and back
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

American Tobacco Trail
0.1 L 0.1 Turn left to stay on

American Tobacco Trail
0.2 L 0.3 Slight left to stay on

American Tobacco Trail
0.5 L 1.4 Turn left to stay on

American Tobacco Trail
1.9 L 0.5 Cook Rd
2.4 L 0.2 Juliette Dr
2.7 R 0.6 Cook Rd
3.3 L 1.1 Martin Luther King Jr

Pkwy
4.3 R 1 Hope Valley Rd
5.4 L 0.3 W Cornwallis Rd
5.7 R 0.2 Chapel Hill Rd
5.9 L 3.1 Pickett Rd
9 R 0.8 Randolph Rd
9.8 R 0.3 Erwin Rd
10 L 0.3 Mt Sinai Rd
10.3 R 1.4 Kerley Rd
11.8 L 1.7 W Cornwallis Rd
13.5 S 0.9 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
14.4 L 3.3 Old State Hwy 10
17.7 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
20.6 L 2.2 St Marys Rd
22.8 R 0.2 E King St
23 REST STOP - Cup of

Joe's
23.5 L 0.2 S Occoneechee St
23.7 S >.1 Calvin St
23.8 L >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
23.8 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
25 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
26.7 L 0.3 US-70 Connector S
27 R 0.5 W Ten Rd
27.5 L 5.8 Mt Willing Rd
33.4 R 0.8 Oak Grove Church Rd
34.1 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Rd
35.6 R 0.1 S Jim Minor Rd
35.7 L 1.8 Mt Willen Rd
37.6 S 1.7 Salem Church Rd
39.3 S 0.7 Payne Rd
39.9 L 1.8 Swepsonville-Saxapahaw

Rd
41.7 L 0.1 Jordan Dr
41.8 L 0.1 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
41.9 REST STOP - General

Store
42.1 S 0.4 Church Rd

At TurnGo On
42.5 L 2.7 Whitney Rd
45.2 L 2.8 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
48 S 1 Old Greensboro Rd
49 R 4.3 Crawford Dairy Rd
53.3 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Rd
53.7 L 2.8 River Rd
56.4 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
60.1 L 0.5 Parker Herndon Rd
60.6 R 1.8 Morris Rd
62.4 S 0.1 Village Way
62.5 R 0.1 Fearrington Village

Center
62.7 REST STOP - The Goat
62.7 L >.1 Turn left toward

Fearrington Village 
Center

62.7 L 0.1 Fearrington Village
Center

62.8 L 0.1 Village Way
63 R 1.2 US-15 N/US-501 N
64.1 R 3.1 Jack Bennett Rd
67.3 R 1 Lystra Rd
68.2 L 2 Farrington Point Rd
70.2 R 1.7 Old Farrington Point Rd
71.9 S 2 Farrington Mill Rd
73.9 R 0.4 Farrington Rd
74.3 R 1.6 Stagecoach Rd
75.9 L 0.4 NC-751 N
76.3 R 0.4 Massey Chapel Rd
76.7 L 0.6 American Tobacco Trail
77.3 R 0.8 Turn right to stay on

American Tobacco Trail
78.1 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

American Tobacco Trail
End of Ride


